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Alexis Blanton / Alexis.blanton@sulc.edu
3L 
Common Law Track
Hometown: Houston, TX 
Undergrad: Prairie View A&M University 
SULC Organizations: 

Black Law Students Association (President) 
Student Ambassadors (Chief Ambassador) 

Tierra Butler / Tierra.butler@sulc.edu
3L 
Civil Law Track 
Hometown: Lafayette, La. 
Undergrad: Prairie View A&M University 
SULC Organizations:  

Student Bar Association (3L President) 
Trial Advocacy Board (Secretary)  
The Public Defender (Article Editor)  
Black Law Student Association 
Women in Law 
Student Ambassadors  

Lexis Whiting  / Lexis.Whiting@sulc.edu 
3L 
Common Law Track
Hometown: Houston, TX 
Undergrad: Prairie View A&M University 
SULC Organizations: 

Student Ambassadors (Chief Ambassador) 
C.H.I.L.L (Vice President) 
Board of Student Advisors 
Black Law Students Association 



SULC LEGAL PALSSULC LEGAL PALS

Adrienne Boutte / Adrienne.Boutte@sulc.edu
2L 
Civil Law Track 
Hometown: Lake Charles, Louisiana. 
Undergrad: Louisiana State University  
SULC Organizations: 

Student Ambassadors 
Black Law Students Association 

Daelynn Flagg / daelynn.flagg@sulc.edu 
3L
Civil Law Track
Hometown: Lake Charles  
Undergrad: McNeese State University  
SULC Organizations: 

Student Bar Association (3L class representative) 
Black Law Students Association (Director of Mock Trial) 
Women In Law 
Trial Advocacy Board 

Carrington Blair / Carrington.blair@sulc.edu 
2L 
Common Law Track 
Hometown: Houston, Tx 
Undergrad: Jackson State University   
SULC Organizations: 

Student Bar Association (2L Class representative) 
Moot Court 
Student Ambassadors 

mailto:daelynn.flagg@sulc.edu
mailto:daelynn.flagg@sulc.edu
mailto:Carrington.blair@sulc.edu


Miyah Westbrook / Miyah.westbrook@sulc.edu
3L 
Common Law Track 
Hometown: Memphis, TN 
Undergrad: Jackson State University   
SULC Organizations: 

Southern University Law Review (articles editor) 
Honor Board of Advocates 
BECLA (executive secretary) 
Board of Student Advisors
Student Ambassador 

Shane McGriff / Shane.mcgriff@sulc.edu 
2L 
Common Law Track
Hometown: Dayton, Ohio 
Undergrad: University of Dayton 
SULC Organizations: 

Moot Court 
Student Ambassadors 

Keosha Lloyd  / Keosha.lloyd@sulc.edu 
4L 
Civil Law Track
Hometown: Northeast Louisiana 
Undergrad: Grambling State University 
SULC Organizations: 

Student Bar Association (Elections commissioner) 
Trial Advocacy Board (Social and Networking Coordinator) 
Student Ambassadors 
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Chalisé Miller / Chalise.miller@sulc.edu 
2L 
Common or Civil: Common 
Hometown: Hopkinsville, Ky  
Undergrad: Austin Peay State University  
SULC Organizations: 

SULC Veterans Law organization 
Student Ambassadors 

Alyssa Gutierrez  / Alyssa.Gutierrez@sulc.edu 
4L  
Common Law Track  
Hometown: Ponchatoula, LA 
Undergrad: Southeastern Louisiana University  
SULC Organizations: 

Student Ambassadors 
Federal Bar Association 
Latino/a Law Student Association 
Women in Law 

Jaxon Turner / Jaxon.Turner@sulc.edu
2L 
Common Law Track 
Hometown: Dallas, Texas 
Undergrad: Oklahoma Baptist University 
SULC Organizations: 

Student Bar Association (2L class president) 
Student Ambassadors 
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Keith Gauff / Keith.gauff@sulc.edu
2L 
Common Law Track
Hometown: Zachary, LA
Undergrad: Delaware State University 
SULC Organizations: 

Health Law Club

Hanna Espy / Hanna.espy@sulc.edu
2L  
Common Law Track  
Hometown: Clarksdale, MI
Undergrad: University of Mississippi 
SULC Organizations: 

Moot Court Board
Research Assistant
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